1/43 control gear  ABB Low Voltage Industrial Products
1
Pilot Devices - modular 22mm
Accessories
LEDs Product Hierarchy 1300001
Type Order Code LVE Item
White LED 12V 1SFA616921R2015 •
Red LED 24V 1SFA616921R2021 •
Green LED 24V 1SFA616921R2022 •
Yellow LED 24V 1SFA616921R2023 •
Blue LED 24V 1SFA616921R2024 •
White LED 24V 1SFA616921R2025 •
Red LED 110-130V AC 1SFA616921R2131 •
Green LED 110-130V AC 1SFA616921R2132 •
Yellow LED 110-130V AC 1SFA616921R2133 •
KA2-2134 LED 110V AC 1SFA616921R2134 •
White LED 110-130V AC 1SFA616921R2135 •
KA2-2142 LED 110V AC/DC 1SFA616921R2142 •
White LED 110-130V AC/DC 1SFA616921R2145 •
Red LED 230V 1SFA616921R2221 •
Green LED 230V 1SFA616921R2222 •
Yellow LED 230V 1SFA616921R2223 •
Blue LED 230V 1SFA616921R2224 •
White LED 230V 1SFA616921R2225 •
Filiments
6v Filament Bulb 5911086-11 •
12v Filament Bulb 5911086-12 •
24v Filament Bulb 5911086-13 •
60v Filament Bulb 5911086-14 •
130v Filament Bulb 5911086-15 •
30v Filament Bulb 5911086-4 •
110v Filament Bulb 5911086-7 •
Full range of product
and technical information
place this part number
in a search engine and
download
1SFC151004C0201